
European U23 Championships
1 Haziran 2024 Cumartesi - 13:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHİARİ Lukas AUT 43 16.01.2003
2 LAZAR Alexander AUT 50 6.06.2005
3 LENNKH Nikolaus AUT 47 1.10.2005
4 MEİXNER Philip AUT 56 25.05.2003
5 AKBAROV Murad AZE 58 22.01.2004
6 HUSEYNLİ MAGSUD AZE 58 5.06.2004
7 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 58 22.03.2009
8 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 58 22.04.2004
9 PROSSE Mael BEL 38 20.03.2001
10 VANNİEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 49 27.01.2003
11 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo BUL 33 3.09.2003
12 FİLEV Viktor BUL 26 21.02.2004
13 RAİKİN Dimitar BUL 23 2.06.2002
14 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 5 4.09.2003
15 CACEK Krystof CZE 45 6.08.2001
16 CACEK Matyas CZE 35 9.03.2005
17 CACEK Simon CZE 48 27.08.2007
18 WAGNER Filip CZE 41 2.09.2005
19 FLOREZ Carlos ESP 20 6.03.2001
20 LUCAS Javier ESP 54 21.04.2003
21 OLANGUA Asier ESP 32 11.05.2004
22 PEREZ MARTİN Julio Manuel ESP 29 25.02.2001
23 BOUREAU Paco FRA 9 5.02.2001
24 GARRİGUE Remi FRA 4 3.09.2004
25 JARRY Samuel FRA 39 1.11.2001
26 MARUELLE Francois FRA 36 8.03.2003
27 BEDFORD Louis GBR 46 11.04.2003
28 GOUGOULİAS Olympios GBR 42 6.03.2002
29 ALPAİDZE MIKHAIL GEO 28 6.12.2002
30 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO 8 12.02.2002
31 KUTCHUKHİDZE Lasha GEO 27 10.11.2004
32 TAVARTKİLADZE Aleksandre GEO 37 12.02.2006
33 KUERBİS Jarl GER 44 2.01.2005
34 KUZMİN Leon GER 31 5.08.2002
35 METHNER Philipp-Bernd GER 53 1.03.2004
36 SEEFELD Eric Simon GER 18 17.12.2001
37 DALLOS Benedek HUN 55 10.07.2005
38 HORVATH Gergo HUN 11 15.01.2002
39 RABB Krisztian HUN 2 10.11.2001
40 TOTH Bertalan HUN 21 30.10.2004
41 MASTRULLO Marco ITA 16 11.08.2003
42 OTTAVİANİ Lorenzo ITA 13 1.02.2002
43 REA Mattia ITA 3 2.11.2001
44 VECCİA SCAVALLİ Lupo ITA 52 18.12.2003
45 VAN KEMENADE Mees NED 57 13.03.2001
46 BRONİSZEWSKİ Marcel POL 40 7.10.2004
47 DENKİEWİCZ Benedykt POL 24 16.12.2006
48 HRYCİUK Szymon POL 1 24.08.2002
49 STASİAK Olaf POL 6 18.07.2002
50 AİLİNCA Rares ROU 34 1.08.2001
51 COVALİU Vlad ROU 17 30.09.2005
52 NİTU Radu ROU 10 13.11.2004
53 ZMAU Alexandru ROU 25 20.09.2001
54 KRAJNC Peter SLO 22 4.11.2003
55 ASLAN Tolga TUR 12 1.09.2005
56 CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR 15 14.07.2005
57 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 14 6.01.2003
58 YAMAN Furkan TUR 7 17.04.2007
59 BOHOVİN Bohdan UKR 30 18.08.2001
60 DZİUBA Viacheslav UKR 51 27.07.2003
61 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 19 13.03.2002
62 MARKUNİN Ihor UKR 58 11.11.2004



9 pools
1 pool of 6 and 8 pools of 7
47 (75,81% of 62) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European U23 Championships
1 Haziran 2024 Cumartesi - 13:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 HRYCİUK Szymon POL 1
2 RABB Krisztian HUN 2
3 REA Mattia ITA 3
4 GARRİGUE Remi FRA 4
5 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 5
6 STASİAK Olaf POL 6
7 YAMAN Furkan TUR 7
8 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO 8
9 BOUREAU Paco FRA 9
10 NİTU Radu ROU 10
11 HORVATH Gergo HUN 11
12 ASLAN Tolga TUR 12
13 OTTAVİANİ Lorenzo ITA 13
14 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 14
15 CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR 15
16 MASTRULLO Marco ITA 16
17 COVALİU Vlad ROU 17
18 SEEFELD Eric Simon GER 18
19 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 19
20 FLOREZ Carlos ESP 20
21 TOTH Bertalan HUN 21
22 KRAJNC Peter SLO 22
23 RAİKİN Dimitar BUL 23
24 DENKİEWİCZ Benedykt POL 24
25 ZMAU Alexandru ROU 25
26 FİLEV Viktor BUL 26
27 KUTCHUKHİDZE Lasha GEO 27
28 ALPAİDZE MIKHAIL GEO 28
29 PEREZ MARTİN Julio Manuel ESP 29
30 BOHOVİN Bohdan UKR 30
31 KUZMİN Leon GER 31
32 OLANGUA Asier ESP 32
33 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo BUL 33
34 AİLİNCA Rares ROU 34
35 CACEK Matyas CZE 35
36 MARUELLE Francois FRA 36
37 TAVARTKİLADZE Aleksandre GEO 37
38 PROSSE Mael BEL 38
39 JARRY Samuel FRA 39
40 BRONİSZEWSKİ Marcel POL 40
41 WAGNER Filip CZE 41
42 GOUGOULİAS Olympios GBR 42
43 CHİARİ Lukas AUT 43
44 KUERBİS Jarl GER 44
45 CACEK Krystof CZE 45
46 BEDFORD Louis GBR 46
47 LENNKH Nikolaus AUT 47
48 CACEK Simon CZE 48
49 VANNİEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 49
50 LAZAR Alexander AUT 50
51 DZİUBA Viacheslav UKR 51
52 VECCİA SCAVALLİ Lupo ITA 52
53 METHNER Philipp-Bernd GER 53
54 LUCAS Javier ESP 54
55 DALLOS Benedek HUN 55
56 MEİXNER Philip AUT 56
57 VAN KEMENADE Mees NED 57
58 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 58
59 AKBAROV Murad AZE 58
60 MARKUNİN Ihor UKR 58
61 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 58
62 HUSEYNLİ MAGSUD AZE 58



European U23 Championships
1 Haziran 2024 Cumartesi - 13:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 9

13:30

Referee(s):

HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)

VECCİA SCAVALLİ Lupo ITA

HUMEN Vasyl UKR

MARUELLE Francois FRA

HRYCİUK Szymon POL

TAVARTKİLADZE Aleksandre GEO

SEEFELD Eric Simon GER

LUCAS Javier ESP

Strip 10

13:30

Referee(s):

ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)

MASTRULLO Marco ITA

AİLİNCA Rares ROU

PROSSE Mael BEL

FLOREZ Carlos ESP

RABB Krisztian HUN

VAN KEMENADE Mees NED

MEİXNER Philip AUT

Strip 11

13:30

Referee(s):

ORAY Cem (TUR)

COVALİU Vlad ROU

JARRY Samuel FRA

TOTH Bertalan HUN

CACEK Matyas CZE

METHNER Philipp-Bernd GER

HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE

REA Mattia ITA



Strip 12

13:30

Referee(s):

CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

GARRİGUE Remi FRA

ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo BUL

DZİUBA Viacheslav UKR

KRAJNC Peter SLO

DALLOS Benedek HUN

BRONİSZEWSKİ Marcel POL

CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR

Strip 13

13:30

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

DENKİEWİCZ Benedykt POL

OLANGUA Asier ESP

WAGNER Filip CZE

AKBAROV Murad AZE

KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR

STOYCHEV Todor BUL

LAZAR Alexander AUT

Strip 14

13:30

Referee(s):

MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

ASLAN Tolga TUR

RAİKİN Dimitar BUL

KUZMİN Leon GER

VANNİEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL

MARKUNİN Ihor UKR

STASİAK Olaf POL

GOUGOULİAS Olympios GBR



Strip 15

13:30

Referee(s):

SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

MAMMADOV Saleh AZE

OTTAVİANİ Lorenzo ITA

ALPAİDZE MIKHAIL GEO

CHİARİ Lukas AUT

ZMAU Alexandru ROU

YAMAN Furkan TUR

CACEK Simon CZE

Strip 16

13:30

Referee(s):

YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO

KUERBİS Jarl GER

HUSEYNLİ MAGSUD AZE

FİLEV Viktor BUL

HORVATH Gergo HUN

LENNKH Nikolaus AUT

BOHOVİN Bohdan UKR

Strip 17

13:30

Referee(s):

ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

BOUREAU Paco FRA

PEREZ MARTİN Julio Manuel ESP

NİTU Radu ROU

KUTCHUKHİDZE Lasha GEO

BEDFORD Louis GBR

CACEK Krystof CZE



European U23 Championships
1 Haziran 2024 Cumartesi - 13:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 HORVATH Gergo HUN 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2T KUZMİN Leon GER 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
2T REA Mattia ITA 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 VECCİA SCAVALLİ Lupo ITA 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
5 CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
6T DENKİEWİCZ Benedykt POL 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
6T RABB Krisztian HUN 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
6T ALPAİDZE MIKHAIL GEO 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
9 GARRİGUE Remi FRA 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
10 OTTAVİANİ Lorenzo ITA 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
11 HRYCİUK Szymon POL 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
12 MASTRULLO Marco ITA 5 0,83 26 20 +6 Advanced
13 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 5 0,83 25 22 +3 Advanced
14 NİTU Radu ROU 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
15 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 4 0,67 28 15 +13 Advanced
16 ASLAN Tolga TUR 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
17 COVALİU Vlad ROU 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
18 DZİUBA Viacheslav UKR 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
19 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
20 BOHOVİN Bohdan UKR 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
21 SEEFELD Eric Simon GER 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
22 BOUREAU Paco FRA 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
23 PEREZ MARTİN Julio Manuel ESP 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
24 KUTCHUKHİDZE Lasha GEO 3 0,60 18 20 -2 Advanced
25 MEİXNER Philip AUT 3 0,50 26 20 +6 Advanced
26 KUERBİS Jarl GER 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
27 MARUELLE Francois FRA 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
28 HUSEYNLİ MAGSUD AZE 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
29 DALLOS Benedek HUN 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
30 YAMAN Furkan TUR 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
31 TOTH Bertalan HUN 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
32 AİLİNCA Rares ROU 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
33 STASİAK Olaf POL 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
34 FLOREZ Carlos ESP 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
35 ZMAU Alexandru ROU 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
36 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
37 CACEK Matyas CZE 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
38 JARRY Samuel FRA 3 0,50 23 26 -3 Advanced
39 OLANGUA Asier ESP 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
40 CACEK Krystof CZE 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
41 RAİKİN Dimitar BUL 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
42T METHNER Philipp-Bernd GER 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
42T CACEK Simon CZE 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
44 LAZAR Alexander AUT 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
45 VANNİEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
46 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
47 GOUGOULİAS Olympios GBR 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
48 MARKUNİN Ihor UKR 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
49 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo BUL 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Eliminated
50 TAVARTKİLADZE Aleksandre GEO 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
51 AKBAROV Murad AZE 1 0,17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
52 PROSSE Mael BEL 1 0,17 18 25 -7 Eliminated
53 BRONİSZEWSKİ Marcel POL 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
54 WAGNER Filip CZE 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
55 LUCAS Javier ESP 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
56 LENNKH Nikolaus AUT 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
57 KRAJNC Peter SLO 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
58 VAN KEMENADE Mees NED 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
59 BEDFORD Louis GBR 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
60 CHİARİ Lukas AUT 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
61T HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
61T FİLEV Viktor BUL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Video: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

1

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

2

Table of 8

Ref: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

1

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Video: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

2

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

3

Ref: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

4

Table of 16

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

1

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

2

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

3

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

4

Ref: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

5

Ref: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
Video: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)

6

Ref: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)
Video: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

7

Ref: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
Video: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)

2

3

4

5

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

6

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

7

8

9

Ref: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

10

Ref: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)

11

12

13

Ref: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

14

Ref: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)

15

16

Table of 64

HUN

POL

ROU

ROU

TUR

FRA

BUL

GEO

AUT

CZE

HUN

TUR

CZE

AZE

GER

AUT

ITA

BUL

(45) VANNİEUWENBORGH Gijs
BEL

UKR

HUN

AZE

ITA



Semi-Finals

Ref: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)
Video: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

3

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Video: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

5

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)

6

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)

7

(2) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan

Ref: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

8

Table of 16

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

9

Ref: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)
Video: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

10

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

11

Ref: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)
Video: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

12

Ref: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Video: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

13

Ref: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)

14

(15) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan

Ref: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)
Video: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)

15

Ref: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
Video: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

18

Ref: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

19

20

21

Ref: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

22

Ref: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

23

24

25

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

26

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

27

28

(15) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan
29

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

30

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

31

32

Table of 64

GER

ROU

TUR

GEO

UKR

ROU

POL

CZE

FRA

FRA

FRA

GEO

POL

ESP

GER

(23) PEREZ MARTİN Julio Manuel
ESP

GER

ITA

(15) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan

TUR

GBR

UKR

HUN

ESP

ITA



Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)
Assist: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)
Assist: ORAY Cem (TUR)

1

Finals

Ref: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Assist: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)
Assist: ORAY Cem (TUR)

1

Ref: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Assist: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)
Assist: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Video: SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

1

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

2

Ref: HANCİANU Cosmin (ROU)
Video: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

3

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)

4

Table of 8

ROU

FRA

TUR

ITA

UKR

POL

POL

(2) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan
TUR



European U23 Championships
1 Haziran 2024 Cumartesi - 13:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 HRYCİUK Szymon POL 24.08.2002
2 COVALİU Vlad ROU 30.09.2005
3T VECCİA SCAVALLİ Lupo ITA 18.12.2003
3T DENKİEWİCZ Benedykt POL 16.12.2006
5 CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR 14.07.2005
6 GARRİGUE Remi FRA 3.09.2004
7 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 6.01.2003
8 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 13.03.2002
9 REA Mattia ITA 2.11.2001
10T ALPAİDZE MIKHAIL GEO 6.12.2002
10T RABB Krisztian HUN 10.11.2001
12 OTTAVİANİ Lorenzo ITA 1.02.2002
13 MASTRULLO Marco ITA 11.08.2003
14 BOHOVİN Bohdan UKR 18.08.2001
15 STASİAK Olaf POL 18.07.2002
16 ZMAU Alexandru ROU 20.09.2001
17 HORVATH Gergo HUN 15.01.2002
18 KUZMİN Leon GER 5.08.2002
19 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 4.09.2003
20 NİTU Radu ROU 13.11.2004
21 ASLAN Tolga TUR 1.09.2005
22 DZİUBA Viacheslav UKR 27.07.2003
23 SEEFELD Eric Simon GER 17.12.2001
24 KUTCHUKHİDZE Lasha GEO 10.11.2004
25 DALLOS Benedek HUN 10.07.2005
26 TOTH Bertalan HUN 30.10.2004
27 CACEK Matyas CZE 9.03.2005
28 JARRY Samuel FRA 1.11.2001
29 OLANGUA Asier ESP 11.05.2004
30 CACEK Krystof CZE 6.08.2001
31T METHNER Philipp-Bernd GER 1.03.2004
31T CACEK Simon CZE 27.08.2007
33 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO 12.02.2002
34 BOUREAU Paco FRA 5.02.2001
35 PEREZ MARTİN Julio Manuel ESP 25.02.2001
36 MEİXNER Philip AUT 25.05.2003
37 KUERBİS Jarl GER 2.01.2005
38 MARUELLE Francois FRA 8.03.2003
39 HUSEYNLİ MAGSUD AZE 5.06.2004
40 YAMAN Furkan TUR 17.04.2007
41 AİLİNCA Rares ROU 1.08.2001
42 FLOREZ Carlos ESP 6.03.2001
43 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 22.04.2004
44 RAİKİN Dimitar BUL 2.06.2002
45 LAZAR Alexander AUT 6.06.2005
46 VANNİEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 27.01.2003
47 GOUGOULİAS Olympios GBR 6.03.2002
48 MARKUNİN Ihor UKR 11.11.2004
49 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo BUL 3.09.2003
50 TAVARTKİLADZE Aleksandre GEO 12.02.2006
51 AKBAROV Murad AZE 22.01.2004
52 PROSSE Mael BEL 20.03.2001
53 BRONİSZEWSKİ Marcel POL 7.10.2004
54 WAGNER Filip CZE 2.09.2005
55 LUCAS Javier ESP 21.04.2003
56 LENNKH Nikolaus AUT 1.10.2005
57 KRAJNC Peter SLO 4.11.2003
58 VAN KEMENADE Mees NED 13.03.2001
59 BEDFORD Louis GBR 11.04.2003
60 CHİARİ Lukas AUT 16.01.2003
61T HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 22.03.2009
61T FİLEV Viktor BUL 21.02.2004



European U23 Championships
1 Haziran 2024 Cumartesi - 13:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANASIZ Muhammed TUR C 00838892 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR C 00834496 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
CASARES Ignacio ESP B 00690534 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 00831586 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
HANCİANU Cosmin ROU B 00002715 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO B 00841595 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
ORAY Cem TUR B 00739221 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
PİECS Adrienn HUN B 00739508 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SCHİFFERS Alexander GER B 00692025 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR C 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2



Total entries: 62
Total participants: 62
Top-32 ranked participants: 32
Number of countries represented: 18

CZE: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
GEO: 4 participants
AZE: 4 participants
AUT: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
BEL: 2 participants
GBR: 2 participants
SLO: 1 participants
NED: 1 participants


